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Feor first-class learning!

School District Name or other info here This insfitution is
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Don’t forget to
set your clocks

Rids! Join us March 5-9 for forward one hour
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First things First

Monday, March 19

Tuesday, March 20

Wednesday, March 21

Thursday, March 22

Friday, March 23

Change the name
at the bottom of

the tray, using
ALL CAPS!
‘|_['|_L|

fotal

BREWSTER CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT
CHILD NUTRITION SERVICES

Monday, March 26

Tuesday, March 27

Wednesday, March 28

Thursday, March 29

Friday, March 30

EGG-CELLENT.

Ah, the humble, wonderful egq!
Just 75 or so calonies, but with
seven grams of high-quality

protein, plus iron, vitamins,
minerals, and other disease
fighting nutrients. Versatile for
cooking. Inexpensive. Readily
available. Perhaps the perfect
food - for breakfast, or any time!

WELLNESS IS A WAY OF LIFE!



